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ignou 
THE PEOPLE'S 
UNIVERSITY 

Date 

27-09-2025 

M.Sc - 3RD & 4TH Sem. Chemistry Practical Class Schedule 

27-09-2025 

28-09-2025 

28-09-2025 

29-09-2025 

29-09-2025 

30-10-2025 

30-10-2025 

01-10-2025 

01-10-2025 

04-10-2025 

04-10-2025 

05-10-2025 

05-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

10-10-2025 

10-10-2025 

11-10-2025 

11-10-2 025 

12-10-2025 

12-10-2025 

18-10-2025 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIERSITY 

18-10-2025 

19-10-2025 

19-10-2025 

Day 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

07-10-2025 Tuesday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

REGIONAL CENTER VARANASI 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Programme Code - MSCCHEM 

Sunday 

From To 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 

9:00AM 

1:15PM 

9:00AM 

1:15PM 

9:00AM 

1:15PM 

5:15PM 

1:00PM 

5:15PM 

1:00PM 

5:15PM 

1:00PM 

5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

Course Code 

MCHL-O017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-017 

MCHL-O18 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-O18 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

Counselor Name 
Session - Jan-2024 & July-2024 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Prof. Anil Kumar 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

A++) 
NAAC 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Co-OADINATOR 
LSC - 48048 

Counselor Code 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AJUPK2290H/002 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P /001 
AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 
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42 

22-10-2025 

22-10-2025 

26-10-2025 

26-10-2025 

27-10-2025 

27-10-2025 

01-11-2025 

01-11-2025 

02-11-2025 

02-11-2025 

03-11-2025 

03-11-2025 

04-11-2025 

04-11-2025 

06-14-2025 
06-14-2025 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

9:00AM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 

1:00PM 

1:15PM 

1:00PM 

5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

9:00AM 1:00PM 

1:15PM 5:15PM 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-018 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-O19 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-O19 

MCHL-019 

MCHL-019 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shri. Shankar Ram 

Shrl. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shrl. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 
Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

Shri. Sarvtej Ku. Maurya 

AQWPR2878P/001 

AQWPR2878P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 
CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 
CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

CYQPM2124P/001 

Note :- 1- Practical Counseling schedule will be shifted on the unavailability of college campus/lab. 
2- If the learner failed to attend the lab course scheduled for her/him, she/he would only be able to 

attend lab courses in future only on payment of pro rata fee as decided by the lgnou. 
3- Rergistration for MSCCHEM in 2"" year is necessary for practical classes i.c lab wark. 

LSC - 48043 
H.C.P.G. COLLEGE 
VARANASI 
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